ULTRAFLOW
ULTRARELIABLE • ULTRAPERFORMANCE • ULTRAEFFICIENT
Direct & Indirect Cylinders
Horizontal Cylinders
Air Cylinders
Solar Cylinders
Heat pump Cylinders
Pre Plumbed Cylinders

Height
(mm)
Nominal
capacity (l)
Coil Rating
(kw)
Reheat Time
(mins)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP Band Weight (kg)
kWH/24h Watts
60 UIS60 475 714 60 14.62 15 1 0.94 39 B 19
90 UIS90 475 977 90 15.17 16 1 1.06 44 B 21
120 UIS120 475 1240 120 18.76 19 1 1.25 52 B 25
150 UIS150 475 1505 150 18.82 21 1 1.42 59 C 29
170 UIS170 475 1680 170 19.22 24 1 1.51 63 C 33
200 UIS200 475 1950 200 19.36 29 1 1.58 66 C 37
Specifications
•  25 year warranty on cylinders and 2 year
on parts
•  Fully insulated with 50mm insulation to

170 UD170 545 1224 170 2 1.34 56 C 37 30
200 UD200 545 1414 200 2 1.44 60 C 37 34
250 UD250 545 1722 250 2 1.75 73 C 38 37
300 UD300 545 1975 300 2 2.04 85 C 38 43
Litre Code Diameter (mm) Height
(mm)
Nominal
capacity (l)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP Band ERP efficiency Weight (kg)
kWH/24h Watts
60 UDS60 475 714 60 1 0.94 39 C 37 19
90 UDS90 475 977 90 1 1.06 44 C 36 21
120 UDS120 475 1240 120 2 1.25 52 C 36 25
150 UDS150 475 1505 150 2 1.42 59 C 36 29
170 UDS170 475 1680 170 2 1.51 63 C 34 33
200 UDS200 475 1950 200 2 1.58 66 C 37 37
Specifications
•  25 year warranty on cylinders and 2 year
on parts
•  Fully insulated with 50mm insulation to

Litre Code Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Nominal
capacity (l)
Coil Rating
(kw)
Reheat Time
(mins)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP Band Weight (kg)
kWH/24h Watts
150 UWD150 545 1075 150 17.8 - 2 1.22 51 B 30
170 UWD170 545 1224 170 18.76 - 2 1.34 56 B 32
200 UWD200 545 1414 200 19.65 - 2 1.44 60 B 35
250 UWD250 545 1722 250 21.24 - 2 1.75 73 C 42
300 UWD300 545 1975 300 17.8 - 2 2.04 85 C 46
Litre Code Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Nominal
capacity (l)
Coil Rating
(kw)
Reheat Time
(mins)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP Band Weight (kg)
kWH/24h Watts
150 UWI150 545 1100 150 16.8/16.8 16 1 1.22 51 B 30
170 UWI170 545 1224 170 17.8/17.8 18 1 1.34 56 B 34
200 UWI200 545 1414 200 18.8/18.5 21 1 1.44 60 B 37
250 UWI250 545 1722 250 19.7/19.2 24 1 1.75 73 B 45
300 UWI300 545 1975 300 21.2/20.1 27 1 2.04 85 C 49
Litre Code Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Nominal
capacity (l)
Coil Rating
(kw)
Reheat Time
(mins)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP Band Weight (kg)
kWH/24h Watts
150 UWIS150 475 1505 150 18.3/18.8 14 1 1.42 59 C 40
170 UWIS170 475 1680 170 19.4/19.2 17 1 1.51 63 C 45
200 UWIS200 475 1950 200 19.9/19.3 21 1 1.58 66 C 48
Specifications
•  25 year warranty on cylinders and 2 year
on parts
•  Fully insulated with 50mm insulation to

Litre Code Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Nominal
capacity (l)
Coil Rating
(kw)
Reheat Time
(mins)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP Band Weight (kg)
kWH/24h Watts
120 UIH120 545 915 120 15.8 17 1 1.3 54 C 27
150 UIH150 545 1100 150 16.5 22 2 1.56 65 C 33
170 UIH170 545 1224 170 18.00 22 2 1.66 69 C 38
200 UIH200 545 1414 200 19.94 25 2 1.87 78 C 40
250 UIH250 545 1722 250 20.68 28 2 2.11 88 C 46
300 UIH300 545 1975 300 23.57 32 2 2.3 96 C 50
400 * UIH400 690 1580 400 27.58 52 2 2.42 101 C 76
500 * UIH500 690 1910 500 28.49 54 2 2.56 106 C 92
Tel. 0208 443 5111 www.ultraflowuk.com
8
ULTRAFLOW HEATPUMP
Litre Code Diameter

(mm)
Height
(mm)
Nominal
capacity (l)
Coil Rating
(kw)
Heat Pump
Coil surface
area (m2)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP Band Weight (kg)
kWH/24h Watts
120 UIS120-HP 475 1240 120 23.46 1.61 1 1.25 52 B 33
150 UIS150-HP 475 1505 150 23.46 1.61 1 1.42 59 B 39
170 UIS170-HP 475 1680 170 24.67 2.08 1 1.70 71 C 45
200 UIS200-HP 475 1950 200 24.64 2.08 1 1.80 75 C 48
Specifications
•  25 year warranty on cylinders and 2 year
on parts
•  Fully insulated with 50mm insulation to

(kw)
Heat Pump
Coil surface
area (m2)
Solar Coil
Surface Area
(m2)
Solar Coil
Rating (kW)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss ERP
Band
Weight
(kg)kWH/24h Watts
170 UWI170-HP 545 1224 170 24.67 2.08 0.48 17.8 1 1.63 68 C 46
200 UWI200-HP 545 1414 200 31.5 2.97 0.48 18.76 1 1.70 71 C 52
250 UWI250-HP 545 1722 250 33.08 2.97 0.48 19.65 1 1.99 83 C 56
300 UWI300-HP 545 1945 300 35.44 2.97 0.48 21.24 1 2.26 94 C 60
400 * UWI400-HP 690 1580 400 36.94 3.02 0.88 19.63 2 1.95 81 C 83
500 * UWI500-HP 690 1910 500 36.44 3.02 0.88 19.92 2 2.31 96 C 99
Dimension are to be used as guideline only
Tel. 0208 443 5111 www.ultraflowuk.com
10
All horizontal cylinders come supplied with mounting

Dimension are to be used as guideline only
Litre Code Diameter
(mm) Height (mm) Nominal
capacity (l)
Heat Pump
Coil Rating
(kw)
Heat Pump
Coil surface
area (m2)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP Band Weight (kg)
kWH/24h Watts
170 UIH170-HP 545 1224 170 24.67 2.08 1 1.89 79 C 43
200 UIH200-HP 545 1414 200 31.50 2.97 1 2.01 84 C 49
250 UIH250-HP 545 1722 250 33.08 2.97 1 2.16 90 C 53
300 UIH300-HP 545 1945 300 35.44 2.97 1 2.35 98 C 57
STANDARD HEATPUMP HORIZONTAL
Secondary
connection
as standard

SLIM HEATPUMP BUFFER COMBO
* These cyl come with 1” hot outlet and cold feed and a second immersion heater.
Litre Code Diameter
(mm) Height (mm) Nominal
capacity (l)
Coil Rating
(kw)
Heat Pump
Coil surface
area (m2)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP Band Weight (kg)
kWH/24h Watts
150 UOTI150/50 545 1502 150/50 24.67 2.08 1 / 1 1.22 44 C 41
170 UOTI170/50 545 1630 170/50 24.67 2.08 1 / 1 1.63 68 C 55
200 UOTI200/50 545 1805 200/50 31.50 2.97 1 / 1 1.70 71 C 60
225 UOTI225/50 545 1966 225/50 33.08 2.97 1 / 1 1.99 83 C 63
250 UOTI250/70 580 1927 250/70 33.08 2.97 1 / 1 1.91 80 C 69
300 UOTI300/70 580 2107 300/70 35.44 2.97 1 / 1 1.96 82 C 76
Litre Code Diameter
(mm) Height (mm) Nominal
capacity (l)
Coil Rating
(kw)
Heat Pump
Coil surface
area (m2)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP Band Weight (kg)
kWH/24h Watts
120 UOTIS120/30 475 1617 120/30 23.46 1.61 1 / 1 1.25 52 C 40
150 UOTIS150/30 475 1885 150/30 23.46 1.61 1 / 1 1.42 59 C 53
170 UOTIS170/30 475 2050 170/30 24.67 2.08 1 / 1 1.70 71 C 55
Dimension are to be used as guideline only
Specifications
•  25 year warranty on cylinders
and 2 year on parts

Litre Code Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Nominal
capacity (l)
Coil Rating
(kw)
Reheat Time
(mins)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP Band Weight (kg)
kWH/24h Watts
120 UOI120 545 915 120 17.76 15 1 1.01 42 B 30
150 UOI150 545 1100 150 18.25 18 1 1.20 50 B 38
170 UOI170 545 1224 170 19.35 22 1 1.30 54 B 42
200 UOI200 545 1414 200 19.94 26 1 1.39 58 B 45
250 UOI250 545 1722 250 20.68 29 1 1.44 60 B 51
300 UOI300 545 1975 300 23.57 35 1 1.80 75 C 60
Litre Code Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Nominal
capacity (l)
Coil Rating
(kw)
Reheat Time
(mins)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP Band Weight (kg)
kWH/24h Watts
120 UOIS120 475 1240 120 18.76 15 1 1.15 48 B 30
150 UOIS150 475 1505 150 18.82 17 1 1.37 57 C 38
170 UOIS170 475 1680 170 19.22 20 1 1.49 62 C 42
200 UOIS200 475 1950 200 19.36 27 1 1.61 67 C 45
Specifications
• Internal expansion cylinder
•  25 year warranty on cylinders and 2 year
on parts

• Extra Immersion(s)
Connection Sizes
3/4” comp:   Hot Draw, Cold Feed
1 3/4” F:  Immersion(s)
1/2” F:  T & P relief Valve
* These cyl come with 1” hot outlet and cold feed and a second immersion heater.
STANDARD AIR DIRECT
SLIM AIR DIRECT
Litre Code Diameter (mm) Height (mm) Nominal
capacity (l)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP     Band ERP Efficiency Weight (kg)
kWH/24h Watts
120 UOD120 545 915 120 2 1.01 42 C 36 26
150 UOD150 545 1100 150 2 1.20 50 C 36 33
170 UOD170 545 1224 170 2 1.30 54 C 37 38
200 UOD200 545 1414 200 2 1.39 58 C 37 41
250 UOD250 545 1722 250 2 1.44 60 C 38 46
300 UOD300 545 1975 300 2 1.80 75 C 38 55
Litre Code Diameter (mm) Height (mm) Nominal
capacity (l)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP     Band ERP Efficiency Weight (kg)
kWH/24h Watts
120 UODS120 475 1240 120 2 1.15 48 C 36 30
150 UODS150 475 1505 150 2 1.37 57 C 36 38
170 UODS170 475 1680 170 2 1.49 62 C 34 42
200 UODS200 475 1950 200 2 1.61 67 C 37 45
Dimension are to be used as guideline only
Tel. 0208 443 5111 www.ultraflowuk.com
14
Our buffer vessel range is made from duplex

Connecting units together
An alternative to large capacity tanks for commercial
and/or larger domestic applications is connecting
tanks together. This can be done in series or parallel.
For situations requiring higher flowrates, we would
recommend units being fitted in parallel.
Series - The hot outlet of one unit
becomes the cold feed for the next.
Parallel - The cold feeds and hot
outlets of all units are connected.
Selection guidance
Tel. 0208 443 5111 www.ultraflowuk.com
22
UNDERFLOOR HEATING
Code Description Details
UFPEX12-80 Pex-Al-Pex UFH multilayed pipe - 80M 12mm x 1.6mm
UFPEX16-100 Pex-Al-Pex UFH multilayed pipe - 100M 16mm x 2.0mm
UFPEX16-150 Pex-Al-Pex UFH multilayed pipe - 150M 16mm x 2.0mm
UFPEX16-200 Pex-Al-Pex UFH multilayed pipe - 200M 16mm x 2.0mm
UFPEX16-500 Pex-Al-Pex UFH multilayed pipe - 500M 16mm x 2.0mm
UFCLIP40 40mm Staple Clips for UFH pipes 300pieces/pack
UFCLIP60 60mm Staple Clips for UFH pipes 300pieces/pack
Code Description Details
UFMU-GF Mixing unit with temp and pressure gauge